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TABLE VI.—Disposition of Funds as at the 31st December, 1886.
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Name of Society. Total.
Investments

at
Interest.

Value of
Land
and

Buildings.

Cash
not bearing

Interest.

Value of
Goods,

Furniture,
and

Regalia.

Other
Assets.

il.U.I.O.O.F.:
Auckland District
Hawke's Bay „
New Plymouth
Wanganui „
Wellington
Marlborough „
Nelson
Motueka
North Westland
Hokitika
Ashley ,,
North Canterbury
Lyttelton
Otago
Invereargill

£
37,752
7,953
3,968
4,502

20,043
4,770

13,953
5,568
5,999

10,132
6,834

20,111
10,660
42,965
10,215

£
15,858
3,009
3,831

475
5,780
3,495

12,179
4,808
5,240
8,616
4,507
4,964
4,530

31,527
8,087

£
20,490
3,814

£
892
691
137
247
684
68

499
398
202
686
400

1,082
607

1,787
547

£
512
413

£

27
3,680

13,897
1,108
1,138

350
539
761

1,861
13,094
4,887
8,850
1,300

100
282
99
47

4
12
70
65

876
491
515
215

'io
9

95
145
287
65

Total of Order 200,025 116,912 75,820 8,926 3,701 GG7

.O.O.F.:
Grand Lodge of New Zealand 5,5828,058 1,349 601 474 53

-[.I.O.O.F.:
Auckland Provincial District 1,9232,082 29 130

3.U.O.O.F.:
Wellington District 135 17 79 39

LO.F.:
Auckland District
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki „
Wellington ,
Nelson „
United Westland
Canterbury United »
United Otago „
Courts not in Districts

14,604
3,106
1,731

17,026
6,037

426
12,653
17,697
5,770

8,575
2,401
1,287
8,647
5,150

355
10,878
14,506
2,275

4,750
399
217

6,813

485
176
191
892
747

19
338

1,184
155

794
131
37

674
140
12

157
427
228

1,242
1,579
3,113

"40
38

Total of Order 79,050 54,074 18,112 4,187 2,GOO 78

v.O.S.:
Total of Order 528559 23

J.A.O.D.:
Total of Order .. 9,700 0,973 1,032 809 700 06

j.U.F.B.S.:
Total of Order .. 400 204 187

■O.B.:
New Zealand District
New Zealand Central District
Albert District

5,285
8,417

187

4,831
5,919

139
L873

259
G08
38

19G
17
10

Total of Order 13,889 10,889 1,873 904 223

S.D.T.:
Grand Division of New Zealand 2,912 2,291 425 70 100 20

LA.C.B.S.:
New Zealand District 6,204 4,732 412 556 504

'.A.F.S.A.:
Grand Council of New Zealand 3,478 2,548 009 321

LE.B.S.:
Total ofR.E.B. Societies .. 2,183 2,090 93

Grand total .. 334,676 208,763 99,022 16,941 9,065 885
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